fnapaBnnyecknin konnektop crasbHo Cesep-KM7 7 KOHTYpOB

(apT.1925074)

Kog ToBapa: 199687

LleHa: 15 180,00 py6.

MpownssoanTens:

ApTUKY:

rabaputbl:(B/LU/T),MM.
KonnyecTtBo KOHTYpOB

Bec, KI'

MaTpybKmn KOTIOBOro KOHTYpa
MaTpybkn KOHTypa noTpebuTenein
MexoceBoe paccTosiHue

CTpaHa npoussoanTenb
[apaHTVA, neT

CeBep
1925074
890/260/110
7

16

1" (Hp)

1"1/4 (Hp)
125

Poccns
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